
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

84

28

430

98

62

15

10

52

310

91

67

9

23

151

152

21

141

262

45

90

214

131

108

107

109

73

117

Name

Jeffrey Herlings

Roberto Lombricci

Christophe Charlier

Glenn Goldenhoff

Klemen Gercar

Axel Alletru

Herjan Brakke

Matthias Walkner

Aleksandr Tonkov

Filip Thuresson

Petr Mihalec

Kenny Vandueren

Christian Oliva

Harri Kullas

Petar Petrov

Milko Potisek

Andrea Cervelin

Giacomo Del Segato

Alexander Eriksson

Jordi Paez

Samuel Zeni

Nikolay Kolev

Dimitar Vergov

Georgi Gochev

Nikolay Yovchev

Pier Fillipo Bertuzzo

Krum Kokarov

FMN

KNMV

FMI

FFM

KNMV

AMZS

MUL

KNMV

OAMTC

DMSB

SVEMO

ACCR

FMB

RFME

SML

BMF

FFM

FMI

FMI

SVEMO

KNMV

FSM

BMF

BMF

BMF

BMF

FMI

BMF

Nation

NL

ITA

FRA

NL

SLO

FRA

NL

AUT

RUS

SWE

CZ

BEL

ESP

FIN

BUL

FRA

ITA

ITA

SWE

NL

ITA

BUL

BUL

BUL

BUL

ITA

BUL

Make

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

KTM

Honda

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Husqvarna

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

KTM

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

7

7

Total Tm

23:57.062

24:38.383

24:01.124

24:40.882

24:24.126

24:43.661

24:38.936

24:44.696

24:42.213

24:45.803

24:51.279

24:47.702

24:51.985

24:48.271

24:58.549

24:57.151

25:05.120

25:38.092

25:05.785

25:38.581

25:06.822

26:22.473

24:10.854

25:34.162

24:11.727

12:39.228

15:23.449

QR1

1

--

3

--

5

--

7

--

9

--

11

--

13

--

15

--

17

--

19

--

21

--

23

--

25

--

27

QR2

--

2

--

4

--

6

--

8

--

10

--

12

--

14

--

16

--

18

--

20

--

22

--

24

--

26

--
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Clerk of the course

Jury Presidtent
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MX3 & EMX2 Championship

EMX2

Qualifying

Troyan 1.652 Km

GRAND PRIX BULGARIA
14 JUNE 2009

TROYAN, BULGARIA


